
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 13; Name= SOUTHPOINT BANK; Index Type= Financing
Statements;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201910290003
99730

10/29/2019
03:43:58 PM

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LIFETIME
SOLUTION
LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20191028000
395270

Other:SEE
INST

202003160001
03350

03/16/2020
02:54:17 PM

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

48 65 Instr
#:20160823000
304610

Lot#:2181
Book:48 Pg:65
Sub:RIVERBE
ND AT OLD
CAHABA
PHASE IV

201609160003
39540

09/16/2016
02:30:10 PM

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

UNDERSTAND
THIS INC

Sec:15
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE I
NST

202003180001
07630

03/18/2020
02:50:17 PM

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

50 14 Instr
#:20160823000
304610

Lot#:5108
Book:50 Pg:14
Sub:RIVERBE
ND AT OLD
CAHABA
ESTATES
PHASE 5

202008120003
46380

08/12/2020
02:46:32 PM

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

52 13 Lot#:6096
Book:52 Pg:13
Sub:RIVERBE
ND AT OLD
CAHABA
PHASE 6


