Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 13; Name= SOUTHPOINT BANK; Index Type= Financing Statements;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201910290003 99730	10/29/2019 03:43:58 PM	SOUTHPOINT BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LIFETIME SOLUTION LLC			0	0	Instr #:20191028000 395270	Other:SEE INST
202003160001 03350	03/16/2020 02:54:17 PM	SOUTHPOINT BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	NEWCASTLE CONSTRUCTI ON INC			48	65	Instr #:20160823000 304610	Lot#:2181 Book:48 Pg:65 Sub:RIVERBE ND AT OLD CAHABA PHASE IV
201609160003 39540	09/16/2016 02:30:10 PM	SOUTHPOINT BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	UNDERSTAND THIS INC						Sec:15 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE I NST
202003180001 07630	03/18/2020 02:50:17 PM	SOUTHPOINT BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	NEWCASTLE CONSTRUCTI ON INC			50	14	Instr #:20160823000 304610	Lot#:5108 Book:50 Pg:14 Sub:RIVERBE ND AT OLD CAHABA ESTATES PHASE 5
202008120003 46380	08/12/2020 02:46:32 PM	SOUTHPOINT BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	NEWCASTLE CONSTRUCTI ON INC			52	13		Lot#:6096 Book:52 Pg:13 Sub:RIVERBE ND AT OLD CAHABA PHASE 6